
FIREFLY LED BAR
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PART NO.

10-48V DC

159 W

12 600

10 670

496 m

IP68

Combo

6000K

White and amber

DT-4

500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

515 mm

70 mm

38,5 mm

51,5 / 56 mm

-40°C - +65°C

ECE R149, R148

50

ECE R10

809403

10-48V DC

75 W

6200

5010

363 m

IP68

Combo

6000K

White and amber

DT-4

500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

277 mm

70 mm

38,5 mm

51,5 / 56 mm

-40°C - +65°C

ECE R149, R148

25

ECE R10

809401

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

THEORETICAL LUMEN

ACTUAL LUMEN

1 LUX @

IP-CLASS

BEAM PATTERN

COLOR TEMPERATURE

POSITION LIGHT

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

REF

EMC-CERTIFICATE

FIREFLY LED BAR
Part No. 809401

FIREFLY LED BAR
Part No. 809403


